

ASPARTAME FREE

ASPARTAME FREE

ASPARTAME FREE

80 YEARS OF EXCELLENCE

ASPARTAME FREE

ASPARTAME FREE

ASPARTAME FREE

Gold Whey: Eiweißpulver mit Molkeneiweißkonzentrat zur Herstellung eines eiweißreichen Getränkes. Mit Süßungsmitteln. Himbeer-Joghurt Geschmack. **Zutaten:** 97% Molkeneiweißkonzentrat<sup>1</sup>, Aroma, Farbstoffe: Betenrot, Heidelbeerpulver; Süßungsmittel: Acesulfam-K, Natriumcyclamat, Saccharin-Natrium; Emulgator: Soja-Lecithine; Säuerungsmittel: Citronensäure. <sup>1</sup> Enthält **Laktose**. Kann Spuren von Gluten und Ei enthalten. **Zubereitung:** 30 g Pulver (1 gehäufter Messlöffel) mit 300 ml fettarmer Milch (1,5% Fett) oder Wasser shaken.

Gold Whey: Protein powder with Whey Protein Concentrate to mix a drink rich in protein. With sweeteners. Raspberry-Yoghurt Flavour. **Ingredients:** 97% Whey Protein Concentrate<sup>1</sup>, Flavouring, Colours: Betanin, Blueberry Powder; Sweeteners: Acesulfame K, Sodium Cyclamate, Sodium Saccharin; Emulsifier: **Soya-Lecithins**; Acid: Citric Acid. <sup>1</sup> Contains **lactose**. May contain traces of gluten and egg. **Instructions for use:** Mix 30 g powder (1 heaped measuring scoop) with 300 ml semi-skimmed milk (1,5% fat) or water.

Gold Whey: Polvo para preparar una bebida a base de concentrado de proteína de suero de leche. Con edulcorantes. Sabor frambuesa-crema. **Ingredientes:** 97% Concentrado de proteína de suero de **leche**<sup>1</sup>, aroma, colorantes: betanina, arándano en polvo; edulcorantes: acesulfamo K, ciclamato sódico, sacarina sódica; emulgente: lecitina de **soja**; acidulante: ácido cítrico. <sup>1</sup> Contiene **lactosa**. Puede contener trazas de gluten y huevo. **Modo de empleo:** Mezclar 30 g de polvo (1 cazo colmado) en 300 ml de leche semidesnatada (1,5% de grasa) o agua.

Gold Whey: Poudre avec Concentré de Protéine de Lactosérum pour préparation d'une boisson protéinée. Avec édulcorants. Goût framboise-yaourt. **Ingédients:** 97% Concentré de Protéine de **Lactosérum**<sup>1</sup>, Arôme, Colorants: Bétanine, Poudre de Myrtille; Édulcorants: Acésulfame K, Cyclamate de Sodium, Saccharine Sodique; Emulsifiant: Lécithine de **Soja**; Acidifiant: Acide Citrique. <sup>1</sup> Contient du **lactose**. Peut contenir des traces de gluten et d'oeufs. **Préparation:** Mélanger 30 g de poudre (1 cuillère de mesure bombée) dans 300 ml de lait demi-écrémé (1,5% de matières grasses) ou dans de l'eau.

Gold Whey: Integratore alimentare con proteine del siero di latte concentrato ed edulcoranti. Gusto lampone-yogurt. **Ingredienti:** 97% Proteine del siero di **latte** concentrato<sup>1</sup>, Aromi, Coloranti: Betanina, Mirtillo nero in polvere (Vaccinium myrtillus L. frutto, polvere); Edulcoranti: Acesulfame K, Sodio ciclamato, Sodio saccharinato; Emulsionante: Lecitina di **soia**; Acidificante: Acido citrico. <sup>1</sup> Contiene **lattosio**. Può contenere tracce di glutine e uova. **Modalità d'uso:** Mescolare 30 g di polvere (1 misurino colmo) in 300 ml di latte parzialmente scremato (1,5% di grassi) o di acqua al giorno. **Avvertenze:** Non superare la dose giornaliera consigliata. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini di età inferiore ai tre anni. Gli integratori non vanno intesi come sostituti di una dieta variata, equilibrata ed uno stile di vita sano. Non utilizzare in gravidanza e nei bambini, o comunque per periodi prolungati senza sentire il parere del medico.

Gold Whey: Proteinpulver med koncentrerat vassleprotein. Innehåller sötningsmedel. Hallon-yoghurtsmak. **Ingredienser:** 97% **Vassleproteinkoncentrat**<sup>1</sup>, aromämnen, färgämnen: rödbetsrött, blåbärspulver; sötningsmedel: acesulfam-k, natriumcyclamat, natriumsackarin; emulgeringsmedel: **sojalecitin**; surhetsreglerande medel: citronsyra. <sup>1</sup> Innehåller **laktos**. Kan innehålla spår av gluten och ägg. **Dosering:** Blanda 30 g pulver (1 rågade skopa) med 300 ml mellanmjölk (1,5% fett) eller vatten.

Gold Whey: Протеиновый порошок с концентратом сыровоточного протеина. Содержит подсластители. Вкус: малина-йогурт. **Ингредиенты:** 97% концентрат **сыровоточного** протеина<sup>1</sup>, ароматизатор, красители: свекольный порошок, порошок черники; подсластители: ацесульфам К, цикламат натрия, сахарин натрия; эмульгатор: **соевый** лецитин; регулятор кислотности: лимонная кислота. <sup>1</sup> Содержит **лактозу**. Возможно незначительное содержание глютена и яиц. **Рекомендации к употреблению:** Размешать 30 г порошка (1 мерная ложка с горкой) в 300 мл маложирного молока (1,5% жирности) или воды.

Gold Whey: Proteínový prášek se syrovátkovým koncentrátem. Obsahuje sladidla. Půchut: malina-jogurt. **Složení:** 97% **syrovátkový** koncentrát<sup>1</sup>, aroma, barviva: betalainová červeň, borůvkový prášek; sladidla: acesulfam K, cyklamat sodný, sacharin sodný; emulgátor: **sojový** lecitin; konzervant: kyselina citrónová. <sup>1</sup> Obsahuje **laktózu**. Může obsahovat stopy lepku a vaječ. **Návod k použití:** Rozmíchejte 30 g prášku (1 vrchovatá odměrka) v 300 ml polotučného mléka (1,5% tuku) nebo vody.

Inhalt/Content/Peso neto/Poids net/Peso netto/Innehåll/Содержимое/Ob sah:

908 g

= 30 Portionen/Servings/Porciones/Portions/Porzioni/Portioner/Порций/Porci

Kühl, trocken und dunkel lagern. Ungeöffnet mindestens haltbar bis Ende: Siehe Boden. Füllhöhe technisch bedingt/Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Unopened best before end: See base. This pack is sold by weight not volume. Some settling of contents may occur/Conservar en lugar fresco, seco y oscuro. Lote y consumir preferentemente antes del fin de: ver base. Este producto se vende por peso, no por volumen. El contenido puede asentarse/Conserver dans un endroit frais, sec et à l'abri de la lumière. A consommer de préférence avant fin: voir dessous de la boîte. N'est pas rempli jusqu'au bord pour des raisons techniques/Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano da luce e/o fonti di calore. Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine e n° lotto: vedi fondo barattolo. Questa confezione viene venduta a peso, non a volume. Peso predeterminato meccanicamente/Förvaras svalt, torrt och mörkt. Öppnad bäst före utgången av: Se botten. Förpackningen säljs per vikt och inte volym varför innehållet kann sammanpackas något. Nettovikten är dock alltid densamma/Хранить в сухом, прохладном и темном месте. В закрытой упаковке продукт годен до: смотреть на упаковке. Данная упаковка продается по весу, а не по объему. Возможна некоторая усадка/Складуйте на чхладнём, сухём а темнём містє. Minimální trvanlivost do a šarže výrobku: viz info na obalu. Toto balení je prodáváno dle hmotnosti obsahu, nikoli jeho objemu. Může dojít k sedimentaci obsahu.

Vertrieb: Weider Germany GmbH, Postfach 106 504, 20044 Hamburg, www.weider-germany.de © Distributed by: CLF Distribution Ltd, 210 Mauretania Road, Nursling Industrial Estate, Southampton, Hampshire, SO16 0YS © Distribuïdo por: Weider Nutrition, S.L., C/ Electrónica, 39, 28923 Alcorcón, Madrid (Spain). Fabricado en Alemania © Importé et Distribué par: ACTLIFE SARL, 6 Rue Clément Ader, 68730 Blotzheim, Tél. 0389890428 © Importato e distribuito da: BF PHARMA S.r.l., Via Monfalcone 1 – 12045 Fossano (CN). Prodotto in Germania © Distribueras av: Fitness Market Nordic AB, Sverige, Konsumentkontakt: +46(0)8-599 001 60 © Vertrieb Schweiz: Wenasport Nutrition GmbH, CH-Dotzigen. Hergestellt in Deutschland © Эксклюзивный представитель в России: ООО "Вейдер Руссланд" © Dovezce: FIT-PRO CZECH s.r.o., Jaurisova 515/4, Praha 4, 140 00, Czech Republic © Dovezsa: FIT PLUS s.r.o., Seberiniho 14, 821 03 Bratislava, Slovakia

WEIDER® is a registered trade mark owned by Weider Global Nutrition LLC.

23g BCAA PER 100g PROTEIN LOW FAT LOW SUGAR

WEIDER®

DELICIOUS

GOLD WHEY

RASPBERRY-YOGHURT FLAVOUR

ULTRAFILTRATED PROTEIN, NATURAL HIGH-QUALITY PROTEIN SOURCE



Table with nutritional information in multiple languages: Nährwertangaben/Nutritional Information, Información nutricional/Valeurs nutritionnelles, Valori nutrizionali/Näringsvärdesdeklaration, Питательная ценность/Nutriční hodnota. Includes columns for energy, fat, carbohydrates, and protein per 100g and per portion.

\*\* Portionsgröße: 30 g Pulver in 300 ml Wasser, \*\*\* Portionsgröße: 30 g Pulver in 300 ml fettarme Milch (1,5% Fett)\*\* Serving size: 30 g powder mixed with 300 ml water, \*\*\* Serving size: 30 g powder in 300 ml semi-skimmed milk (1,5% fat)\*\* Por porción: 30 g de polvo en 300 ml de agua, \*\*\* Por porción: 30 g de polvo en 300 ml de leche semidesnatada (1,5% de grasa)\*\* Par portion: 30 g de poudre dans 300 ml d'eau, \*\*\* Par portion: 30 g de poudre dans 300 ml de lait demi-écrémé (1,5% de matières grasses)\*\* Per porzione: 30 g di polvere in 300 ml di acqua, \*\*\* Per porzione: 30 g di polvere in 300 ml di latte parzialmente scremato (1,5% di grassi)\*\* Per portion: 30 g pulver blandas i 300 ml vatten, \*\*\* Per portion: 30 g pulver blandas i 300 ml mellanmjölk (1,5% fett)\*\* Порция: 30 г порошка на 300 мл воды, \*\*\* Порция: 30 г порошка на 300 мл маложирного молока (1,5% жирности)\*\* Dávkováni: 30 g prášku do 300 ml vody, \*\*\* Dávkováni: 30 g prášku do 300 ml polotučného mléka (1,5% tuku)

Aminosäurebilanz pro 100 g Eiweiß/Amino Acid Profile per 100 g Protein/Perfil de aminoácidos por 100 g de proteína/Aminogramme pour 100 g de protéines/Contenido medio di aminoacidi per 100 g proteine/Aminosyraprofil per 100 g protein/Профиль аминокислот на 100 г протеина/Aminokyseliny ve 100 g proteinu:

Table listing amino acid profiles: L-Alanin/L-Alanine/L-Alanina/L-Alanine/L-Alanina/L-Alanin/L-аланин/L-Alanin, L-Arginin/L-Arginine/L-Arginina/L-Arginine/L-Arginina/L-Arginin/L-аргинин/L-Arginin, L-Asparaginsäure/L-Aspartic Acid/L-Ácido aspártico/L-Acide Aspartique/L-Acido L-aspartico/L-Asparaginsyra/L-аспарагиновая кислота/Kyselina L-asparagová, L-Cystein/L-Cysteine/L-Cisteina/L-Cystéine/L-Cisteina/L-Cystein/L-цистеин/L-Cystein, L-Glutaminsäure/L-Glutamic Acid/L-Ácido glutámico/L-Acide Glutamique/L-Acido L-glutámico/L-Glutaminsyra/L-глутаминовая кислота/Kyselina L-glutamová, L-Glycin/L-Glycine/L-Glicina/L-Glycine/L-Glicina/L-Glycin/L-глицин/L-Glycin, L-Histidin/L-Histidine/L-Histidina/L-Histidine/L-Istidina/L-Histidin/L-гистидин/L-Histidin, L-Isoleucin/L-Isoleucine/L-Isoleucina/L-Isoleucine/L-Isoleucina/L-Isoleucin/L-изолейцин/L-Isoleucin\*, L-Leucin/L-Leucine/L-Leucina/L-Leucine/L-Leucina/L-Leucin/L-лейцин/L-Leucin\*, L-Lysin/L-Lysine/L-Lisina/L-Lysine/L-Lisina/L-Lysin/L-лизин/L-Lysin, L-Methionin/L-Methionine/L-Metionina/L-Méthionine/L-Metionina/L-Metionin/L-метионин/L-Methionin, L-Phenylalanin/L-Phenylalanine/L-Fenilalanina/L-Phénylalanine/L-Fenilalanina/L-Fenylalanin/L-фенилаланин/L-Fenylalanin, L-Prolin/L-Proline/L-Prolina/L-Proline/L-Prolina/L-Prolin/L-пролин/L-Prolin, L-Serin/L-Serine/L-Serina/L-Sérine/L-Serina/L-Serin/L-серин/L-Serin, L-Threonin/L-Threonine/L-Treonina/L-Thréonine/L-Treonina/L-Treonin/L-треонин/L-Threonin, L-Tryptophan/L-Tryptophane/L-Triptofano/L-Tryptophane/L-Triptofano/L-Tryptofan/L-триптофан/L-Tryptofan, L-Tyrosin/L-Tyrosine/L-Tirosina/L-Tyrosine/L-Tirosina/L-Tyrosin/L-тирозин/L-Tyrosin, L-Valin/L-Valine/L-Valina/L-Valine/L-Valina/L-Valin/L-валин/L-Valin\*

\*BCAA's/ aminoacids/ Аминокислоты BCAA



made in germany



31151/ML/AMN1

\* Bei Zubereitung mit Wasser/ When mixed with water/ Bebida preparada con agua/ Boisson préparée avec de l'eau/ \* Bevanda preparata con acqua/ Blandat med vatten/ При приготовлении на воде/ Při smíchání s vodou

Servicovorschlag/Servicing Suggerencia de presentación/Abbinamenti/Serviringsförslag/Рекомендация к использованию/Допоручене dávokování